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Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 LAPEL                     MAURO             21/11/1971 TS 121
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 BERDINI                   GIANNI            28/02/1952 RM 89
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 MANIAS                    ANTONELLA         13/04/1959 VE 84
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 MASCARELLO                MARIA NELLA       31/01/1972 CT 79
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 BLANCATO                  ALESSANDRA        07/05/1963 TS 73
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 GAROFALO                  RAFFAELE          14/11/1973 NA 71,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 REGOLIN                   MICHELE           09/10/1961 GO 70
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 PONTEL                    ANNA              23/05/1974 GO 69
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 LO RE                     ADDOLORATA        16/07/1972 BA 67,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 CIVIDIN                   ALESSIA           06/10/1977 TS 62,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 URSIC CALZI               MEGI              22/10/1974 EE 62
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 ROMANO                    PAOLO             03/12/1963 NA 59
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 BOCCARDELLI               SERENA            06/07/1974 TV 59
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 CHIAVEDALE                CORA              04/03/1981 UD 50
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 BRESSAN                   VERA              29/06/1979 TV 47
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 DI GENNARO                FEDERICA          27/03/1975 TO 45
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 ZANETTI                   MICHELANGELO      16/07/1974 VE 43,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 RICONOSCIUTO              GIANCARLO         24/06/1970 CS 39
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ADELMAN DELLA NAVE        ELENA             19/09/1979 TS 36
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 SARTOR                    MARCO             15/12/1982 TV 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 SFYRIS                    CHRISTOS          27/05/1979 EE 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 ANDERLINI                 MARIA VELIA       08/02/1979 PG 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 MESSINA                   PINA              28/02/1978 CT 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 CANALE                    BRIGIDA LETIZIA   26/04/1985 TS 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 LEGOVINI                  DANIELA           24/07/1983 TS 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 ZEHENTHOFER               MARTINA           03/04/1983 TS 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 DI STEFANO                PARIDE            22/05/1979 FR 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 LORUSSO                   DEOLINDA          28/08/1978 EE 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 RONCELLI                  MASSIMO           28/05/1960 TS 33
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 PANARO                    ANGELA            15/09/1982 BA 31,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 SALVATORE                 MARA              18/05/1982 AV 31
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 CALANDRINO                MASSIMO           06/03/1972 TP 30
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 GENOVESE                  LUCIA             05/05/1971 RM 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 GALASSO                   SARA              05/06/1984 TS 29
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CRISTAUDO                 ROSSANA           19/01/1984 ME 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 LANGELLA                  MARIANNA          15/05/1982 NA 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 GIARACUNI                 MARIA STELLA      11/05/1982 LE 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 PITACCO                   ELETTRA           07/03/1982 TS 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 GERMANI                   ELIO              29/11/1981 TS 29
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 VIRGILIO                  MARIA RITA        12/03/1979 PA 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 CORRIERI                  SERGIO            23/08/1984 BA 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 LOMBARDO                  SABRINA           05/10/1978 CT 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 GAGLIANO                  CATERINA          17/01/1972 NA 28
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 VENA                      PAMELA            03/02/1980 CS 27,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 PADULA                    GIANNI            29/09/1979 NA 27,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 CERNERO                   TERESA SILVIA     30/03/1962 AG 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 SAGLIANO                  IDA               20/03/1980 CE 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 ANELLO                    GIUSEPPE          22/06/1974 VA 27
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 CUSCITO                   CRISTINA          19/12/1982 BA 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 SANSALONE                 STEFANIA          10/09/1970 RC 26,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 SASCO                     ANDREA            24/10/1984 TS 26
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 DOLLO                     FRANCESCO         31/08/1975 CT 25,5
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 RICCI                     RAFFAELLA         31/03/1975 RM 24
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 FARMINI                   LYDIA             21/11/1980 FG 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 MORETTA                   ANDREA            22/06/1975 CH 23
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 FERRENTINO                MAURIZIO          22/09/1977 OR 21,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 MEZZETTI                  FABRIZIO          01/09/1968 TS 104
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 DEIURI                    EMILIANA          25/03/1975 TS 103,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 DI BELLA                  GIULIA            28/05/1981 TS 62,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 BARNABA                   ROBERTO           09/02/1960 TS 43
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 GALLO                     ARTURO            28/10/1983 NA 42,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 CARULLI                   FRANCESCA         21/12/1971 TS 34
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 POLI                      ALESSIA           27/01/1973 TS 33
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 PAGANO                    SALVATORE         27/06/1977 CE 29
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 RATI                      RAIMOND           15/04/1960 EE 26,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 GIUSTI                    VIRGINIA          30/09/1985 TS 25
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 MACCHIAGODENA             ANTONIO DARIO     28/11/1977 BA 24,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  12 NICASTRO                  ANNA              08/08/1966 RG 23,5
A030 ED.FISICA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  13 ASSENNATO                 ROSA              04/10/1972 SR 23
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 LABRUZZO                  BARBARA           13/12/1972 TS 96,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 FRATNIK                   ELISA             06/04/1976 TS 85
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 SABADIN                   TANJA             20/12/1976 TS 71
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 MAIORANO                  MONICA            21/06/1974 TS 64
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 AFERNIK                   ALESSANDRO        14/02/1974 TS 53



A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 CIVIDIN                   ALESSIA           06/10/1977 TS 51,75
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 MIANI                     MASSIMILIANO      28/02/1980 TS 50
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 ZERJAL                    ERIK              14/04/1978 TS 50
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 BEMBI                     STEFANO           01/01/1965 TS 45
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 DE SIMON                  ENRICHETTA        07/01/1978 TS 44
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CACCIOLA                  STEFANIA          27/01/1980 CT 43
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 PALUMBO                   ANDREA            28/02/1985 TS 36,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 POZZI                     PAOLO             21/05/1983 MI 36
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 KURET                     ERIK              07/12/1981 TS 35,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 ROJAC                     SONJA             10/06/1975 TS 35
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 VERARDI                   JESSICA           14/08/1980 LT 34
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 PRESTIA                   ESTER             03/10/1987 CT 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 VIOLA                     DANIELE           17/01/1987 CL 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 SABIA                     AURORA            09/05/1985 UD 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 MACRI                     ELIA              23/08/1984 TS 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 PONTINI                   ELENA             12/09/1968 TS 33
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 PETITTA                   GIULIO            28/11/1978 AQ 32
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 RENNA                     REGINA            16/07/1976 TS 30
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 PETRIZZO                  GIUSEPPE          19/10/1975 CB 29,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 MIGLIORESI                MAURIZIO          18/01/1981 RC 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 LEVI                      PIERPAOLO         29/06/1960 TS 29
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 SARACENO                  MARCO             23/07/1990 AV 26,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 DI FALCO                  SILVIA            29/04/1979 RG 26,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 FRANCO                    PINA              22/01/1975 BA 25,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 CASTIGLIONE               GIANCARLO         22/04/1971 TP 25,5
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 RIGGIO                    GRAZIELLA         07/11/1967 VV 23,75
A032 ED. MUSICALE SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 GIAVEDONI                 LUCA              20/10/1971 VE 17
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 MANIAS                    ANTONELLA         13/04/1959 VE 163
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 BERDINI                   GIANNI            28/02/1952 RM 144
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 PONTARI                   CATERINA          17/11/1971 RC 120
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BLANCATO                  ALESSANDRA        07/05/1963 TS 119
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 REGOLIN                   MICHELE           09/10/1961 GO 110
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 CIVIDIN                   ALESSIA           06/10/1977 TS 87,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 FALCOMER                  MONICA            02/09/1972 VE 80,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 LO RE                     ADDOLORATA        16/07/1972 BA 79,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 TODARO                    SIMONA            30/04/1976 TA 66,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 BANDIERA                  REGINA            13/12/1974 SR 65
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 BRESSAN                   VERA              29/06/1979 TV 60
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 ROMANO                    PAOLO             03/12/1963 NA 60
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 BELLINO                   PIETRO            28/04/1957 PZ 60



A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PADALINO                  FRANCO            01/12/1970 AG 51,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 CIRANDA                   PIETRO            15/02/1977 RG 50,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SACCO                     MARIA             14/05/1971 SA 49
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 PANENI                    MARIA SILVIA      14/12/1968 PG 48
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 CAPON                     PAOLA             11/01/1972 TS 46
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 DI GENNARO                FEDERICA          27/03/1975 TO 45
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 ZANETTI                   MICHELANGELO      16/07/1974 VE 43,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 DE LUCA                   ANTONINO          27/11/1964 TS 42
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 GIAVEDONI                 LUCA              20/10/1971 VE 41
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 FARRA                     ROSSELLA          05/05/1977 TS 40
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 GUIDA                     FILOMENA          03/08/1980 NA 36,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 ADELMAN DELLA NAVE        ELENA             19/09/1979 TS 36
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 VOLPE                     FRANCESCO         12/07/1982 BA 35
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 CALCINOTTO                PAOLO             04/04/1984 TV 34
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 SARTOR                    MARCO             15/12/1982 TV 33
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 ANDERLINI                 MARIA VELIA       08/02/1979 PG 33
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 LEGOVINI                  DANIELA           24/07/1983 TS 33
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 ZEHENTHOFER               MARTINA           03/04/1983 TS 33
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 RONCELLI                  MASSIMO           28/05/1960 TS 33
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 MANZO                     CIRO              18/02/1978 NA 30
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 GENOVESE                  LUCIA             05/05/1971 RM 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 GALASSO                   SARA              05/06/1984 TS 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 CRISTAUDO                 ROSSANA           19/01/1984 ME 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 LANGELLA                  MARIANNA          15/05/1982 NA 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 GIARACUNI                 MARIA STELLA      11/05/1982 LE 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 PITACCO                   ELETTRA           07/03/1982 TS 29
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 LABORAGINE                VALERIA           05/09/1982 PZ 28,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 VIRGILIO                  MARIA RITA        12/03/1979 PA 28
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 SIEGA                     ROBERTO           16/10/1974 TS 28
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 CALANDRINO                MASSIMO           06/03/1972 TP 28
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 GAGLIANO                  CATERINA          17/01/1972 NA 28
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 VENA                      PAMELA            03/02/1980 CS 27,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 SAGLIANO                  IDA               20/03/1980 CE 27
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 ABBA'                     DONATELLA         10/04/1974 TS 27
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 ANGILERI                  VITA              11/11/1981 TP 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 SANSALONE                 STEFANIA          10/09/1970 RC 26,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 SASCO                     ANDREA            24/10/1984 TS 26
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 DOLLO                     FRANCESCO         31/08/1975 CT 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 CARROZZA                  GIULIA            21/04/1978 TS 25,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 RICCI                     RAFFAELLA         31/03/1975 RM 24



A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 FARMINI                   LYDIA             21/11/1980 FG 23
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 D'ARPA                    ALESSANDRO        29/01/1974 PA 23
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 SIMIC                     MARCO             03/09/1972 TS 23
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 DONNARUMMA                PAOLA             29/02/1980 NA 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 FERRENTINO                MAURIZIO          22/09/1977 OR 21,5
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 NICOSIA                   VITO              01/12/1964 RG 19
A033 ED. TECNICA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 D'ORAZIO                  NICOLA            23/03/1980 CH 19
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  1 HOVHANNESSIAN             ADRIANA           06/05/1963 TS 143,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  2 GULICH                    LARA              29/10/1972 TS 115
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  3 MICHELUTTO                LISA              10/11/1976 UD 84
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  4 DE BONIS                  MARIELLA          18/09/1973 LT 68,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  5 CIMADOR                   GIANNI            13/08/1975 UD 66
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  6 VICARI                    ALESSANDRA        21/09/1975 PA 64
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  7 MANGANARO                 STEFANIA          16/01/1979 RC 61
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  8 REBESCHINI                MONICA            01/05/1973 TS 61
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  9 SANDRELLI                 CATERINA          16/10/1967 VE 61
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  10 MISTURELLI                FEDERICA          15/10/1964 VI 59
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  11 PRETTO                    ANTONELLA         10/11/1968 FG 52,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  12 COSANZ                    ANNALISE          31/07/1961 TS 48,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  13 LO IACONO                 MARIANNA          16/09/1979 PA 45,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  14 PESARINO                  ASTRID            11/12/1971 TS 45
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  15 QUARANTOTTO               SILVIO            24/09/1984 TS 45
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  16 CORDANI                   VIOLETTA          27/06/1981 CR 45
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  17 FONZI                     PAOLO ANDREA GIOVA 20/12/1973 NA 45
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  18 VINCI                     SALVATORE         16/11/1981 ME 44
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  19 BELLOCCHI                 LUCA              15/06/1971 TS 41
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  20 DEL GIUDICE               SOPHIA NATHALIE   16/10/1970 EE 40
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  21 DI NATALE                 ANNA              18/10/1978 BN 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  22 LOCCARDI                  PATRIZIA          28/09/1977 TS 39
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  23 TOSETTO                   GIULIA            20/06/1983 TV 37,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  24 CREVATIN                  LORIANA           09/03/1966 TS 37
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  25 CRISTIANO                 LUIGI             21/05/1982 SA 36,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  26 FRANCO                    PINA              22/01/1975 BA 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  27 CARLI                     LUIGI             15/02/1974 CL 36
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  28 FIORILLO                  MATILDE           28/07/1985 NA 34
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  29 BALDISSERA                VALERIA           07/07/1984 VE 33,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  30 GRIPPI                    FRANCESCA         02/02/1973 TS 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  31 SILVESTRI                 GIUSEPPINA        10/12/1984 CS 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  32 SGAGLIONE                 MAFALDA           28/05/1984 SA 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  33 ALFONZI                   IOLANDA           13/01/1982 AP 33



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  34 MARTELLA                  DANIELA           22/09/1980 EE 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  35 SCRIMA                    ROSALBA           22/02/1977 FG 33
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  36 BARTOLOMEI                FRANCESCA         13/03/1980 TS 32
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  37 ROTUNDO                   DEBORAH           14/11/1978 CZ 31,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  38 KAPELJ                    SARA              04/03/1983 TS 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  39 CONTI                     CATERINA          30/09/1986 TS 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  40 BRAMANTE                  SILVIA            09/09/1980 AQ 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  41 BISACCHI                  STEFANO           18/10/1969 GO 29
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  42 D'AQUINO                  SANDRA            08/01/1974 RC 28,5
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  43 DAVANZO                   MARIA CRISTINA    15/06/1982 TS 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  44 NOTO                      PATRIZIA          12/03/1976 PA 28
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  45 MIGNOSA                   ANNAMARIA         09/01/1981 SR 27
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  46 SICILIANO                 TIZIANA           12/07/1983 NA 25
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG. NORMALE                       NN  47 MORETTA                   ANDREA            22/06/1975 CH 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  1 LENARDUZZI                GABRIELLA         12/06/1957 TS 165
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  2 ARNEZ                     MARCO             06/07/1962 TS 152
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  3 LATINI                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  29/03/1955 RM 135
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  4 FINDER                    DANIELA           02/12/1966 EE 120,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  5 TIACCI                    ISABELLA          11/06/1966 TS 114,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  6 CUCCARI                   FILOMENA          08/04/1976 CE 101
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  7 TAVCAR                    LORIS             16/04/1957 TS 94
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  8 DANESE                    MARISA            21/01/1962 MI 92
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  9 BONECHI                   BRUNA             11/12/1979 TS 81
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  10 CREVATO                   CRISTIANO         20/04/1971 TS 76
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  11 TURRI                     GEORGIA           12/05/1977 TS 74
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  12 SNIDERO                   ELENA             18/11/1973 UD 73
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  13 BURLA                     IVONNE            03/12/1975 TS 63
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  14 DE FRANCESCO              RENATO            24/06/1979 TS 60,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  15 PERESSINI                 GABRIELLA         20/03/1973 UD 56
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  16 DOMIZIO                   CRISTINA          16/12/1965 PE 55
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  17 VALENTA                   VALENTINA         20/03/1972 TS 51
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  18 CIRANDA                   PIETRO            15/02/1977 RG 50,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  19 SLEJKO                    FRANCESCA FEDERICA 15/08/1972 TS 50,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  20 BLASON                    CLAUDIA           07/11/1965 TS 50
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  21 ANDERLONI                 SEBASTIANO        12/12/1981 VR 49,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  22 CERVA                     SARA              17/10/1976 TS 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  23 LUIN                      ELISA             15/03/1980 TS 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  24 DI FRANCO                 FRANCESCA         03/02/1960 CT 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  25 VISINTIN                  LUCA              12/01/1980 TS 48
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  26 FRISENDA                  PAOLA             03/08/1972 TS 47



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  27 LANZARA                   CARMELA           07/06/1975 NA 47
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  28 PODDA                     FULVIO            09/08/1962 TN 46
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  29 GIACOMAZZI                LUIGI             16/04/1978 PD 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  30 ROSSI                     BEATRICE          05/08/1976 AN 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  31 PISCITELLI                ANTONIO           07/12/1981 BA 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  32 BRANCATELLI               GIOVANNA          05/05/1982 ME 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  33 CUMANI                    FRANCESCO         05/05/1980 TS 45
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  34 GUERRIERO                 ROSALIA           13/10/1978 NA 44
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  35 GONZALEZ LINAN            MARIA INES        22/02/1972 EE 44
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  36 GINALDI                   FABRIZIO          28/08/1980 GO 42
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  37 CAPUTO                    GIOVANNA          29/07/1980 UD 42
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  38 DEMITRI                   NICOLA            15/10/1981 TS 41
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  39 MARCONI                   RAFFAELLA         15/08/1972 TN 41
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  40 LA MURA                   CRISTINA          13/02/1977 SA 40
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  41 PINATO                    GIULIETTA         25/10/1969 TO 40
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  42 ANTONACCI                 LUCIA             04/02/1976 TA 39,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  43 PROTOPSALTI               IOANNA            16/03/1965 EE 38
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  44 ZAMBONI                   ROMINA            04/12/1967 UD 37,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  45 FRALDI                    NATASCIA          06/07/1974 NA 37
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  46 PIGNALOSA                 FRANCESCA         11/05/1976 NA 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  47 ZULIANI                   RAFFAELLA         20/07/1976 EE 36,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  48 BIANCHI                   LETIZIA           12/08/1981 PI 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  49 MARINI                    BRUNA             29/04/1985 BZ 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  50 NICOSIA CIRASELLA         ALESSANDRA RITA   23/05/1982 CL 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  51 RONCHIN                   ERIKA             27/04/1979 TS 36
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  52 CAPICI                    CALOGERO          10/08/1978 EN 35,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  53 ZOPPE'                    GIULIANA          27/01/1986 UD 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  54 MALUSA                    ANNA              04/12/1985 EE 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  55 LITRICO                   DOMENICO          02/09/1985 CT 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  56 PRACELLA                  DANAE             24/07/1984 PI 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  57 CARNIMEO                  VALENTINA         27/10/1983 BA 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  58 ALZETTA                   SARA              08/11/1982 PN 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  59 SCAROLA                   MICHELE           01/03/1982 BA 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  60 GIACCARI                  STEFANO GREGORIO  17/02/1982 LE 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  61 CHIRCO                    GOFFREDO          12/04/1981 PA 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  62 BASSI                     BARBARA           27/12/1959 MI 33
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  63 PRIVITERA                 AGATA MARIA GIOVAN 01/09/1963 CT 32
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  64 AMBROSIO                  CRISTINA          16/10/1975 NA 29,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  65 RADIN                     BARBARA           05/11/1968 TS 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  66 MARZOTTI                  MARTINA           03/02/1984 TS 29



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  67 PERRI                     AMEDEO            20/05/1982 CS 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  68 DIMARTINO                 GIOVANNI          11/05/1980 RG 29
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  69 LABORAGINE                VALERIA           05/09/1982 PZ 28,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  70 MORO                      VANESSA           17/09/1979 RC 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  71 POPAZZI                   SERENA            21/04/1985 TS 28
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  72 SCARICCI                  MANUELA           11/05/1968 TS 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  73 DAL FERRO                 MARCO             08/07/1980 TV 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  74 FIUMANA                   FABIO             05/01/1961 TS 27
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  75 CATALDO                   FRANCESCA         06/04/1983 SA 26,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  76 DE FLEGO                  PIERPAOLO         13/11/1985 TS 26
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  77 ROMEO                     MICHELE           17/08/1976 TA 25,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  78 CASTELLARIN CUDIA         CARLA             12/02/1969 TV 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  79 MARTECCHINI               ELISA             02/01/1965 VE 25
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  80 ASSELTI                   FRANCESCA         14/05/1982 TS 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  81 SELVA                     CHIARA            03/04/1982 TS 23,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  82 CASSETTI                  PAOLO             16/01/1965 TS 23
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  83 BARUZZINI                 DAVID             01/12/1971 GO 22,5
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  84 RONDI                     VALENTINA         04/05/1971 VE 21
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT. NORMALE                       NN  85 DEL MISTRO                VALENTINA         24/09/1973 GO 20
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 PETRICH                   MORENA            26/06/1973 TS 84,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 COSLOVICH                 VIVIANA           04/09/1973 TS 69
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SANTECCHIA                LORENA            04/04/1973 MC 53
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 STORTIERO                 LEONARDO          29/11/1982 FG 38
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 SANTECCHIA                LOREDANA          04/04/1973 MC 38
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 TUMIA                     FRANCESCA         08/01/1986 TS 33
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 BIZJAK                    ELENA             18/06/1975 TS 33
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 SALZILLO                  FABIANA           10/02/1979 NA 26
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 COLOMBO                   SARA              05/05/1983 MI 25,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 COSENZA                   MONICA            20/04/1984 PA 24

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CIANCIARUSO               MARIA             25/07/1983 BA 23,5
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BIASIOLO                  ISABELLA          02/10/1965 PD 21,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 MURER                     PAOLA             03/09/1964 MI 141
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 CACCIOLA                  STEFANIA          27/01/1980 CT 64
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BIAGINI                   ERIKA             03/12/1967 TS 61
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 CORSO                     CLAUDIA           24/10/1979 RO 57
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 NORDIO                    DARIA             11/05/1974 PD 50,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PAGLINO                   TOMMASA PATRIZIA  10/05/1975 TP 50
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 GANDOLFO                  FRANCESCA         21/07/1970 GE 46
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 STORTIERO                 LEONARDO          29/11/1982 FG 44
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 DE ZOLT COSTA             MARZIA            05/02/1974 TS 41,5



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 LEONE                     ANDREA            03/06/1983 BL 39
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 RAGUSA                    CARLA             20/12/1986 AG 36
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 RUSCIANO                  DORA              03/10/1983 NA 36
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 CALACIONE                 ALESSIA           21/07/1972 AG 35,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 BOSCAGLIA                 MARIAROSA         16/02/1984 EE 35
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 BORTOLINI                 LISA              11/05/1982 TV 35
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 ROJAC                     SONJA             10/06/1975 TS 34
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 MACCIONI                  CARLA             19/01/1971 OR 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 TUMIA                     FRANCESCA         08/01/1986 TS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 IELEN                     LORENZO           09/05/1984 TS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 CATALANO                  GRAZIA FIORINDA   21/12/1983 RC 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 FLACCAVENTO               LETIZIA           02/09/1983 SR 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 MORETTI                   VALERIA           22/08/1983 RM 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 AGNOLETTO RUBESA          ALESSIA           27/05/1983 TS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 BONVENTRE                 LUISA             19/03/1983 NA 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 BIZJAK                    ELENA             18/06/1975 TS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 PEROSSA                   STEFANO           13/02/1973 TS 33
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 BRUNO                     ANGELA            27/08/1982 BA 30
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 LOIUDICE                  GIUSEPPE          27/03/1979 BA 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 ABBA                      MARINA            25/04/1972 TS 27
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 GOSTISA                   ELEONORA          04/04/1980 EE 26,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 LEDOVINI                  FRANCESCO         20/04/1978 TS 26,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 ACITO                     ANGELICA          05/06/1971 EE 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 SALZILLO                  FABIANA           10/02/1979 NA 26
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 COLOMBO                   SARA              05/05/1983 MI 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 NAPOLI                    LUCIA             22/12/1974 SA 25,5
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 VECERINA                  ANAMARIJA         21/03/1972 EE 24
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 COSENZA                   MONICA            20/04/1984 PA 24

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 CIANCIARUSO               MARIA             25/07/1983 BA 23,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BAN                       BARBARA           15/03/1976 TS 103,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FABRO                     ANNALISA          07/09/1976 TS 101
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 LOMBARDO                  PAOLA             02/05/1979 TS 100,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 URIZZI                    ERIKA             23/03/1975 TS 94,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CORSO                     CLAUDIA           24/10/1979 RO 87
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 LANCI                     ELENA             26/12/1976 TS 82
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PETRICH                   MORENA            26/06/1973 TS 81,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BUTTIGNOL                 SARA              17/07/1974 TV 69
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 COSLOVICH                 VIVIANA           04/09/1973 TS 51
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PALERMO                   FILIPPA           18/11/1978 EN 48,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CARLI                     MARTINA           11/02/1978 TS 47



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 BERTOCCHI                 ANDREA            09/02/1981 TS 46
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 LEONE                     ANDREA            03/06/1983 BL 39
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 HIBERT                    IRMA              21/07/1980 EE 36
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 CALACIONE                 ALESSIA           21/07/1972 AG 35,5
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  16 CERVESATO                 LARA              04/03/1985 VE 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  17 MORETTI                   VALERIA           22/08/1983 RM 33
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  18 GOSTISA                   ELEONORA          04/04/1980 EE 26,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 LANCI                     ELENA             26/12/1976 TS 82
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 BAN                       BARBARA           15/03/1976 TS 81,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 DE ZOLT COSTA             MARZIA            05/02/1974 TS 53,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 FURLAN                    DANIELE           11/10/1979 TS 52
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 NORDIO                    DARIA             11/05/1974 PD 50,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 TIZIANEL                  CHIARA            16/08/1978 PN 46
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 CARLI                     MARTINA           11/02/1978 TS 41
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 RUSCIANO                  DORA              03/10/1983 NA 36
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 BOSCAGLIA                 MARIAROSA         16/02/1984 EE 35
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BORTOLINI                 LISA              11/05/1982 TV 35
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MAZZARINO                 GIORGIA           28/07/1979 ME 34,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 ROJAC                     SONJA             10/06/1975 TS 34
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 CATALANO                  GRAZIA FIORINDA   21/12/1983 RC 33
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 BONVENTRE                 LUISA             19/03/1983 NA 33
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PEROSSA                   STEFANO           13/02/1973 TS 33
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  16 BRUNO                     ANGELA            27/08/1982 BA 30
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  17 ABBA                      MARINA            25/04/1972 TS 27
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  18 LEDOVINI                  FRANCESCO         20/04/1978 TS 26,5
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  19 ACITO                     ANGELICA          05/06/1971 EE 26
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH  1 LOMBARDO                  PAOLA             02/05/1979 TS 100,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH  2 BANDIERA                  REGINA            13/12/1974 SR 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH  3 GREGO                     LUKA              26/02/1968 TS 124
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH  4 PAGLINO                   TOMMASA PATRIZIA  10/05/1975 TP 50
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. VISTA    CH  5 PALERMO                   FILIPPA           18/11/1978 EN 48,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH  1 LOMBARDO                  PAOLA             02/05/1979 TS 100,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH  2 BANDIERA                  REGINA            13/12/1974 SR 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH  3 GREGO                     LUKA              26/02/1968 TS 124
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH  4 PAGLINO                   TOMMASA PATRIZIA  10/05/1975 TP 50
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. UDITO     DH  5 PALERMO                   FILIPPA           18/11/1978 EN 48,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. PSICOF.   EH  1 LOMBARDO                  PAOLA             02/05/1979 TS 100,5
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. PSICOF.   EH  2 BANDIERA                  REGINA            13/12/1974 SR 65
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. PSICOF.   EH  3 GREGO                     LUKA              26/02/1968 TS 124
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. PSICOF.   EH  4 PAGLINO                   TOMMASA PATRIZIA  10/05/1975 TP 50



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MIN. PSICOF.   EH  5 PALERMO                   FILIPPA           18/11/1978 EN 48,5
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